City of Mt. Pleasant
Residential Neighborhood Parking Study

(Opening Held on August 7, 2012}

Bid Tab

FIRM

Integrity Group
866 Jacobs Landing
Monroe, M1 48161
Ph. 321-262-6180

Car]l Walker, Inc.

5136 Lovers Lane, Suite 200
Kalamazoo, M| 49002

Ph. 269-349-4656

Wilcox Professional Services, LLC
37871 Interchange Drive
Farmington Hills, MI 48335

Ph. 248-645-2000

Walker Parking Consultants
2121 Hudson Avenue
Kalamazoo, M 49002

Ph. 269-381-6080

OPUS International Consultants Inc.

6230 Orchard Lake Road, Suite 110
West Brloomfield, Mi 48322
Ph. 248-539-2222

PROPOSAL

$65,600.00

$31,950.00

$30,000.00

$25,000.00

$20,000.00

{Not to Exceed)

(Bid $20-
25,000)




